Fall 2021 Starfish Learning Opportunities

Starfish is an online communication tool that offers early and ongoing feedback
regarding a student’s academic success.

Starfish Basics: Get started with this I-hour session focusing on basic features of Starfish, including setting up your
profile and advice from faculty. Connect to these sessions using Starfish WebEx .

Date Time
Wednesday, August 25 9am.
Thursday, August 26 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 31 10 a.m.
Tuesday, September 7 3p.m.
Wednesday, September 22 10:30 a.m.

Starfish Mini-Sessions: Dive into the features YOU want to use this semester! Maximize your time by choosing
this 30-minute training focused on a specific Starfish feature. Connect to these sessions using Starfish WebEx .

Topic Date Time
Faculty Office Hours
and Appointment Scheduling Friday, August 27 10:30 a.m.
Do you hate the ping-pong game of emails trying to schedule
appointments with students? Let them schedule directly with
your calendar on days and times you set. Starfish and Outlook Wednesday, September 1 3:30 p.m.
are integrated making appointment scheduling a breeze.
Taking Attendance
Keeping track of class attendance is quick and streamlined in Tuesday, September 7 fram.
Starfish. Students can also view their attendance history. See the
benefits of this feature!
Wednesday, September 8 2 p.m.
Offering feedback during and outside Progress Survey
time-frames Monday, September 13 Tp.m.
Give your students the valuable and productive feedback to
help them succeed! Learn about the notifications in Starfish to
facilitate productive dialog with students. Tuesday, September 14 10am.
Academic Advising Appointment Scheduling
Let students schedule an advising appointment directly with Thursday, September 16 130 p.m.
your calendar on days and times you set. Starfish Connect will
make advising scheduling easy.
Wednesday, October 6 9am.

Not what you are looking for? Need a different time or in-person session?

Do you want to schedule training during a department meeting?
Contact: advisement®cortland.edu or ext. 4726 or Starfish@cortland.edu, for customized training.
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